ROCHDALE GOLF CLUB LIMITED SUBSCRIPTION FEES 2025

MEMBER CATEGORY

SUBSCRIPTION

Category A(Tues) (Full Male Member)
Categpru A(Thurs) One Lady Member
Category A (Senior citizen discount)

Category A (Restricted)

Category B(Thurs) (Full Lady Member)
Category B (Senior citizen discount)

Category B(Tues) 6 Day

Category C (Tues) (5 Day Male)
Category C (Thurs) (5 Day Lady)

Country Member

Intermediate (Ages as at 1st January)
(CATEGORY A WITH A DISCOUNT)

18-21

22-24

25-29

(CATEGORY B WITH A DISCOUNT)

18-21

22-24

25-29

JUNIORS (Ages as at 1st January)
G1 12 & Under
G2 13t0 15

H1 16

H2 17

H3 18

11 19

12 20

All Students

Social Members

Associate Social Members

Each adult category above includes VAT at 20% on the
social element of the subscription (£50 gross)

MONTHLY

Temporary Male including VAT at 20%

Temporary Female including VAT at 20%

£1,150.00
£1,150.00
£1,150.00
£1,000.00

£890.00
£890.00
£890.00

£710.00
£710.00

£357.00

£450.00
£670.00
£870.00

£347.00
£515.00
£656.00

£30.00

£60.00
£115.00
£150.00
£175.00
£175.00
£175.00
£175.00

£50.00

£55.00

£8.33

£86.00

£86.00

Senior Discount Cat A £50.00 on bar card

Senior Discount Cat B £37.50 on bar card

Restricted
£383.00
£570.00
£740.00

Per Month

Per Month

Storage Facilities

Small Locker
Large Locker
Jumbo Lower
Jumbo Upper
Trolley Store

£18.00
£24.00
£60.00
£50.00
£70.00



