ROCHDALE GOLF CLUB LIMITED SUBSCRIPTION FEES 2025

MEMBER CATEGORY		SUBSCRIPTION	<u>-</u>		
Category A(Tues) Categpru A(Thurs)	(Full Male Member) One Lady Member	£1,150.00 £1,150.00			
Category A (Senior citizen discount)	One Eddy Weinber	£1,150.00	Senior Discount Cat A	£50.00 on bar card	
Category A (Restricted)		£1,000.00			
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
Category B(Thurs)	(Full Lady Member)	£890.00			
Category B (Senior citizen discount)		£890.00	Senior Discount Cat B	£37.50 on bar card	
Category B(Tues)	6 Day	£890.00			
Category C (Tues)	(5 Day Male)	£710.00			
Category C (Thurs)	(5 Day Lady)	£710.00			
catogory o (maio)	(e Duj Zudj)				
Country Member		£357.00			
Intermediate (Ages as at 1st Janua	ry)				
(CATEGORY A WITH A DISCOUNT)			Restricted		
18-21		£450.00	£383.00		
22-24		£670.00	£570.00		
25-29		£870.00	£740.00		
(CATEGORY B WITH A DISCOUNT)					
18-21		£347.00			
22-24		£515.00			
25-29		£656.00			
<u>JUNIORS</u>	(Ages as at 1st January)			Storage Facilities	
G1	12 & Under	£30.00		Small Locker	£18.00
G2	13 to 15	£60.00		Large Locker	£24.00
H1	16	£115.00		Jumbo Lower	£60.00
H2	17	£150.00		Jumbo Upper	£50.00
H3	18	£175.00		Trolley Store	£70.00
I1	19	£175.00			
12	20	£175.00			
All Students		£175.00			
Social Members		£50.00			
Associate Social Members		£55.00			
Each adult category above includes V	/AT at 20% on the				
social element of the subscription (£50 gross)		£8.33			
MONTHLY		<u> </u>			
Temporary Male including VAT at 20%		£86.00	Per Month		
Temporary Female including VAT at 20%		£86.00	Per Month		